
BILL WELSH

59c

IN PERSON!

Star Shopper Values
KTTV'a "STAR SHOPPER" TV sho 
luring Bill Welsh will be telecast 
from Roths Market In Torrance on 
Sept. 20 at 10:30 a.m. and at Roths 
thorne Wed, Kept 22 at 10:30 a.n 
will be seen on Channel 11. The st

be the shoppers themselves. There v 
valuable merchandise along with frc 
ccrk-s awarded. Be sure to attend.

Kellogg'a. 13-oz. pkg. ^
CORN FLAKES __........... *
Nabisco, Mb. pkg. ^
Snowflake Crackers ........  
Laura Scudder, 14-oz. )ar ^
PEANUT BUTTER _._.__.. J
Detergent, giant pkg.
WHITE KING _.__
Milk Amplifier. 12-oz. *}O<
B O S C O ......_ _........... -6T'
Goldon State, 10-ox. can 1 for CAj
Choc-Lac Drink .._ O O *' 

CLEANSER   BABO2-23* 2 lg°33c
By the Package   25c
Kent Cigarettes
Carton _......________
Assorted. 9-oz.
Nehi Beverages _
9-oz. Bottles
Hires Root Beer _
Giant Size
ALKA SELTZER __
12-oz. Cans
Rheingold Beer
8-oz. Bottle I ioi ^A^_
Calso Water __ O /T*-
28-oz. Bottles «J 'or A Cf
Canada Dry ___ -6 *U>C
Toothpaste, Ige, stie OOr*
LISTERINE __..._...._....._..._ <5O**
By the package   21 c
Winston Cigarettes
Carton ......_.._... .,.... ..
Colgate, large size
DENTAL CREAM ...

$2.37

6 te
58c 

$1.08

$1.98 
27c

SHOPPER

<^*^^\jiw**+f**w**^*^**+%ii*<^^^^****i*^*t*ip^**^***i 
SHORTENING

£!

GIANT 3LB. CAN

STOCK UP 
NOW IN

GIGANTIC

Facial Tissue. Box of 300

King of Hawaii, 46-oz. can

PINEAPPLE 
JUICE

From America's Finest 
Makers, Outstanding 
Values To Save You 
Time, Energy & Money/!-

SPARttllET. FROZEN COT

EXTRA FANCY 
JONATHAN

ROTHS f/M MOWCE

LES
2-23'

For The School Kids

EXTRA FANCY SELECT NO. 1
SWEET SPAMSS

HYBRED, FIRST QUALITY 
FOR POPING

POPCOR
STOCK UP ON THIS!

VWE REP 
SWEJET- AS

Melts In Yofr
"BAKERY DEPT." 
GOLDEN CREME

BREAD
WHITE or WHEAT

Large 
Loaf 25

ASST CAKE MIX

CINCH

29
AJAX CLEANSER = 9

17-0z. 
Pkg.

WINK and IIQMRS
VODKA"—

Beechnut, Strained Reg. Jar 
BABY FOOD ...........................
Durkee's, 1-Lb. Pkg. 
MARGARINE __..._____
Large Pkfl.
NEWS SOAP ______.____
Larae Pkg.
TREND SOAP ________._
Pkg. of 20
ZEE LUNCH BAGS _____..
Zee, Pkg. of 30
SANDWICH BAGS .................
Bennct's, B.Oz.
CHILI SAUCE .........................
Berniteln's, 10-Oz. 
ROQUEFORT DRESSING .,..,

le Sky, No. 303 
TQMATOES . .....-.._........
20-Mule Team, 8-Oz.
B O R A X O ......... ..........
ZO-Mule Tearn, 2-Lb. 
HOflAX POWDER .............._.
20-Mule Team, Large 
OORAX CHIPS .........................

nt Can 
ACRO WAX ..............................

3 for 29c

__.._ 28c 
21 c

lOc 
lOc 
17c 
53c

16c 
29c 
30c 
37c

SPAGHETTI .S'MEAT BALL,
Duntaar, 5-Oz. / 
OYSTERS .................
Durkee's, 8-Oz.
COCOANUT ..............................
Wtston's, 8-Oz.
BUTTERSCOTCH CREAMS
Pennant, 5-Oz.
MARSHMALLOW CREAM .
My.T-Flne
PUDDING DESSERT ............
Adolph's, Reg.
MEAT TENDERIZER ...........
btarkist, B'/j-Oz.
CHUNK TUNA .. ....................
EZY Angel Food
CAKE MIX 0-Oz. .................
Niblets, 12-Oz.
VAC. PAK CORN . ... ... .....
12-Oz. Can
ML:xico FIN .;............................
J_n-U-Wlne, 1c Special 
BEEF CHOP SUEY ..............
Jcilly limi!, 10-Oz.
POPCORN ........................ ...

25c 
43c 
25c 
25c 
21c

2'or 15c 

49c 
31c 
49c 
17c 
19c 
49c 
19c

MartinelU, Quart 
APPLE JUICE ...............
Morrcll'B, 12-Oz. 
SNACKS ...............
Nully's, 24-Oz. 
BANQUET DILLS .........
Ortega, 7-Oz.
CHILI SALSA . ... .........
Py-O-My, 10'A-Oz. 
BROWNIE MIX ............
Real Gold, G-Oz. Can 
LEMONADE BASE .. 
Red Heart, No. 1 Can 
DOG FOOD .......................
nivurla, No. 2 Can 
MINSTRONE SOUP ....
Carnation, 6i/,-Oz. 
CHUNK TUNA ............
Smucker's, 10-Oz. 
ELDERBERRY JELLY 
Sunkist, SJj-Oi. 
LEMON JUICE ...............
Swldt's, 12-Oz. Can
P R E M . ........................
Vet's, No. 1 Can
DOG FOOD .....................

.2 fo

37c 
43c 
33c 
17c 
29c 
16c 
27c 
23c 
29c 
25c

Manchester Brand 80 Prooi «t<l
DRY GIN   Full Fifth «M

Ron Chico Liyhl or Gold £«*
Imported Rum Full 5th $ 

SchmidlB City Club ^ 12-oz,
Eastern Beer -C BI!B. 

Case of 24   $3.19

Fish Sticks ......... 49c
Sunkist. 6-07. can
Lemonade . ... 2 for 25c
Cal Fame, 6-oz. can
Orange Juice . . 2 f or 35c
Downey Flake, 6-pak.
Waffles....... 2 for 27c

II/VT 
BLACK HA
Sliced, Spi 
LUNCHEON

ME/T

45c
or 20c

109 S. Hawthorne
Hawthorne

2412 PICO BLVD.. Santa Monica 
310 E. MANCHESTER, L.A.

1321 Post Avenue
Torrance

12021 W. Washington Blvd., Culver City 
2713 E. MAIN, VENTUBA

PR.CES EFFECTIVE THURS, FR... SAT., SUNDAY. SEPTEMBER 16.17-18.19
Tax Will Be Added to All Taxable Items-Limit Rights Reserved

FULL 
MONTEREI

JACKI

DILL
PICKIES

* 


